Underwriting Direct Agents Territory Map

As of 03/30/2020 Sy HAI Group

Alaska
and
Hawaii

FL
Call 800-873-0242
Please send new business submissions to intake@housingcenter.com
West Territories Central Territories East Territories
Robert Mensah Robert Stanczykiewicz Linda Blanc
rmensah@housingcenter.com, ext. 244 rstanczykiewicz@housingcenter.com, ext. 422 Iblanc@housingcenter.com, ext. 300
Kathy Lewis Duey Rodriguez John Lubszewicz
klewis@housingcenter.com, ext. 205 drodriguez@housingcenter.com, ext. 266 jlubszewicz@housingcenter.com, ext. 294
Philip Zwick

e pzwick@housingcenter.com, ext. 293
Kevin Malm _ Dimitri Kallivrousis
kmalm@housingcenter.com, ext. 341 dkallivrousis@housingcenter.com, ext. 319
Donna Vreeland

dvreeland@housingcenter.com, ext. 445

Jean Solla
jsolla@housingcenter.com, ext. 230



